
000000Little Pink Houses of Hope Monthly Dashboard

06.30.25 06.30.24

Cash ANB Wells Fargo ANB Wells Fargo

Beginning Balance ($ 219,525) ($ 122,287)   ($ 158,124)  ($ 130,938)  

Receipts:      ($ 68,200)    ($ 6,350)        ($ 44,992)     ($ 6,163)      
Disbursements:      ($ 60,200)    ($ 42,376)      ($ 52,039)     ($ 32,466)    

End of Month:      ($ 227,524) ($ 86,260)     ($ 151,078)  ($ 104,635) 

07.23.25 Available  Submitted by Leslie Shoffner, Finance and Systems Coordinator
Operating $281,932  06.30.25

Edward Jones CD $82,980

Outstanding Sales/Accts Receivable $54,685 This report reflects Cash not Accrual as done in the past.

Scholarship Account $3,887  Cash accounting reflects business transactions on a company's financial 

 statements when the cash flows into or out of the business. Accrual accounting

Total Financial Standing $423,484 recognizes revenue when it's earned and expenses when they're incurred,
regardless of when money actually changes hands.

Profit & Loss Summary:

June Budget
$ Over 
Budget Jan-June YTD Budget $ Over Budget

Original 
Budget Notes:

Income

Grant Funding (5,469) (0) (5,469) (100,469) (65,000) (35,469) (200,000)

Sales (Invoices) (2,500) (8,333) (5,833) (254,622) (50,000) (204,622) (125,000)

eTap Revenue (66,048) (50,000) (16,048) (63,605) (285,000) (221,395) (700,000)

Total Income (74,017) (58,333) (15,683) (418,696) (400,000) (18,696) (1,025,000)

Expense

Salaries & Benefits (35,334) (38,700) (3,366) (208,588) (232,200) (23,612) (464,400)

Retreats and Program Outreach (32,814) (22,542) (10,273) (178,659) (190,250) (11,591) (370,500) Based on # retreats in May 

Events and Development (5,407) (5,267) (141) (21,071) (31,600) (10,529) (63,200)

Services & Fees (1,283) (542) (741) (7,982) (3,250) (4,732) (16,500)

Occupancy and Utilities (5,111) (3,742) (1,370) (29,081) (22,450) (6,631) (44,900) New computer for Carrie

Participant Travel Assistance (5,200) (8,042) (2,842) (24,880) (37,250) (12,370) (65,500)

Total Expense (85,150) (78,833) (6,317) (470,261) (517,000) (46,739) (1,025,000)

Net Income (11,134) (20,500) (9,367) (51,565) (117,000) (65,435) (0)


